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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===
List of competitors

ERSA R@‘ié:a!'m

A& FAGFRA

Code Year Cat

Stubby Slalom - U12 & U10: Girls

Name Club Nation  Slalom Super-C Note:

27030 2013 U10 ARNOLD Amelie CcDC = -
25432 2010 U12  ARNOLD Evienne APX = -
2010 U12 BOGI Brozik o --
2010 U12 BOSCH Jessy ] -
25587 2011  U12  CURTIS Audrey EVO -
25588 2012 U10  CURTIS Sylvia EVO = -
2012 U10 DE JONG Benthe o --
25086 2011 U12  FLITTON Lily BSA -
102754 2012 U10 HAMER Cecilia PRE -
45429 2010 U12  HOWIE Lowri EVO EE -
102748 2010 U112  JOHNSTON Hannah HEM = -
26310 2011 U12  MCLAUGHLIN Scarlett EVO El= -
103139 2011 U12  POP Emilia PRE S -
2010 U12  SCHAEDEL Anja ] -
26900 2011 U12  WHITMORE Lottie HEM EfE -
15 competitors
25369 2010 U12  ANTHONY Sébastien PRE = -
102743 2011 U12  CROFT Alfie EVO -
26521 2012 U10 GREENLAND Samuel PRE -
2011 U12  HOKSBERGEN Thomas ] --
2011 U12  KAPTEIN Mees o -
37514 2011 U12  MCKAY Callum ATC -
36967 2010 U12  MENZIES Craig AMB EEE --
2012 U10  MULDERS Mats -
26998 2013 U10 POP Marcus PRE -
45438 2010 U12  POYNTON Xavier AMB ERE -- REG
2010 U12  TULP Cees — -
2011 U12  WIT Jop —_ -
12 competitors
25317 2008 U14 BAGSHAW Ava cbc EE -- REG
25240 2008 U14 BEVERIDGE Alice EVO EE -
2009 U14 DE JONG Jasmijn o -
2008 U14 GAJDOSIKOVA Lucia -
25552 2008 U14  GRIFFIN Amber SPR EE -
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===
List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
102720 2009 U14  HAMER Melissa PRE o= e
23666 2008 U14  HOWESON Lucy EVO = -\

2009 U14  LUCAS Sanne —

2009 U114  MASARIKOVA Sofia -\
36962 2009 U14  MCINTOSH Louisa AMB = o= e
25006 2008 U14  MCLAUGHLIN Harriet EVO > -

2009 U14  MESZAROSOVA Michaela e -

2008 U14 MICHALIKOVA Stela - -
37126 2008 U14  MILLER Amy ATC EE
26919 2009 U14 ORMROD Elizabeth PRE - ---
24623 2009 U14 PIETRZAK Amelia AMB - ---

2009 U14 SCHELTEMA Esmee ] - -
24031 2008 U14 SULLIVAN Isabella AMB - ---
25463 2009 U14 TRESIDDER Freya PRE - -
25541 2009 U14 WELSH Madeleine EVO --- ---
26899 2008 U14 WHITMORE Alice - -

21 competitors

Slalom U16 & U14 (BASS): Boys U14

24959
DAYEA

23397

23567

23972

25551

37147

24228
26588

23186

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

U14  ADKINS Harrison EVO Ei= o= .
U14  AGAR Edward cDC =

U14  APPELBOOM Daan == ===
U14  BROADBENT William WM

U14  BUTLER Matthew BSA
U14  FABER Ryan AVB . .
U14  GRIFFIN Monty SPR
U14  HRTANEK Ondrej e
U14  HUNTER Calum AVB
U14  IVANIC Michael
U14  KELLY Boden BRO
U14  KENDAL Noah AVB e e

U14  KONIJN Koen

U14  KONTROS Simon
U14  KOOIJMAN Jilles
U14  MAREK Simon

U14  MAREK Tomas

U14  MEHIC Anur

U14  MICHALIK Matej

U14  NOSIK Jozef

U14  ORZEL Adam EXL
U14  OUWERKERK Storm
U14  PILING Simon

U14  SCHAEDEL Owen
u14 STERBA Maxmilian
U14  SUCHARDA David
U14  SUCHARDA Filip
u14 VAN DE WOUW Sebastiaan
U14 VAN DER MEULEN Teun
U14  YOXALL Scott

U14 DUROVKA Jaroslav
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Code Year

Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

Cat

List of competitors

Name

Club Nation

Slalom Super-C Note:

2009

32 competitors

u14

SAUSA Maxim

Slalom U16 & U14 (BASS): Girls U16

24208
22055
22120

25685

37284
37897
45339
45340
22938

45245

102782
36993

22136
22858
22859
23945
24270

26898

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

28 competitors

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

ABRISHAMI Shania Kiara
BALDWIN Caitlin
BUTLER Molly

FANNI Szeghalmi
FLITTON Zoe

FRICKA Sara

GREEN Axel Rose
GREENSHIELDS Dorothy
HIGGINS Erin
HIGGINS Manon
HOWESON Olivia
KONIJN Anna

LEWIS Ffion

LUCAS Floortje
MASKELL Ella
MCKAY Chloe
NOVAKOVA Barbora
ORZEL Emilia
PUTMAN Abigail
PUTMAN Daisy
SAUNDERS Katie
SKINNER Hannah
STERBOVA Magdalena
VALENTOVICOVA Janka
VULGANOVA Vanessa
WHITMORE Millie
YOXALL Sophie
SIMAKOVA Adriana

Slalom U16 & U14 (BASS): Boys U16

25586
24158
26052
24260
24259
25049
24917
26207

DAYTJ

36963
36660

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

BLACK Harry
BOZZETTO Augustin
BROWN George
CARRICK-SMITH Freddy
CARRICK-SMITH Zak
COLLYER-TODD Lucas
DUNN Samuel
FOUND Joshua
GAJDOSIK Jakub
KARO Taj
LOERAKKER Kasper
MCINTOSH Michael
MENZIES lan

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution

EXL
BSA

BSA

AMB
DRA
DRA
EVO

AMB

CDC
ATC

EXL
PRE
PRE
EVO
EVO

AMB
EVO
BSA
BSA
PRE
EXL
PRE

AMB
AMB

e
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395.20
296.13
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
2006 U16  MILJKOVIC Noah El - -
2006 U16  OSMANAGIC Lut El -
2006 U16  PALIC Daniel --- -
2007 U16  PASKO Martin -
24133 2006 U16  PHILLIPS Daniel EVO B 267.63 311.08
24618 2007 U16  PIETRZAK Maximilian UNQ E= 271.74 301.88
2007 U16 VAN VEEN Floris o - -
2007 U16 VAN VERSEVELD Connor — - -
23015 2007 U16  WEEKS Jack CDC 280.40 351.84
25027 2006 U16  WHITNELL MONKIndio SMK  Ei=
26067 2007 U16 WILLOUGHBY Joseph AMB 523.67 -,--
24073 2007 U16 WOOD George AMB = 302.81 333.33
25 competitors
Speed Event 1 - U12 & U10: Girls
27030 2013 U10 ARNOLD Amelie CDC > === ==
25432 2010 U12 ARNOLD Evienne APX = - -
2010 U12 BOGI Brozik o -,-- -,
2010 U12 BOSCH Jessy ] -
25587 2011 U12 CURTIS Audrey EVO -,-- -,--
25588 2012 U10 CURTIS Sylvia EVO > - -
2012 U10 DE JONG Benthe -,-- ---
25086 2011 U12 FLITTON Lily BSA = - -
102754 2012 U10 HAMER Cecilia PRE B - -
45429 2010 U12 HOWIE Lowri EVO = - -
102748 2010 U12  JOHNSTON Hannah HEM B - -
26310 2011 U12  MCLAUGHLIN Scarlett EVO B -
103139 2011 U12  POP Emilia PRE B - -
2010 U12  SCHAEDEL Anja ] -
26900 2011 U12  WHITMORE Lottie HEM - -
15 competitors
25369 2010 U12  ANTHONY Sébastien PRE B - -
102743 2011 U12  CROFT Alfie EVO -
26521 2012 U10 GREENLAND Samuel PRE - -
2011  U12  HOKSBERGEN Thomas ]
2011 U12  KAPTEIN Mees o --- -
37514 2011 U12  MCKAY Callum ATC
36967 2010 U12  MENZIES Craig AMB EE
2012 U10 MULDERS Mats -,-- -,
26998 2013 U10 POP Marcus PRE = o=
45438 2010 U12 POYNTON Xavier AMB > --- - REG
2010 U12  TULP Cees o o= o=
2011 U12 WIT Jop ] - -,

12 competitors

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution
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Code Year

Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

Cat

List of competitors

Name

Club Nation

Slalom Super-C Note:

SG1 U16 & U14 (BASS): Girls U14

25317
25240

25552
102720
23666

36962
25006

37126
24623

24031
25463
25541
26899

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

20 competitors

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

BAGSHAW Ava
BEVERIDGE Alice
DE JONG Jasmijn

GAJDOSIKOVA Lucia

GRIFFIN Amber
HAMER Melissa
HOWESON Lucy
LUCAS Sanne

CDC
EVO

SPR
PRE
EVO

MASARIKOVA Sofia
MCINTOSH Louisa AMB
MCLAUGHLIN Harriet EVO
MESZAROSOVA Michaela
MICHALIKOVA Stela

MILLER Amy
PIETRZAK Amelia

SCHELTEMA Esmee

SULLIVAN Isabella
TRESIDDER Freya
WELSH Madeleine
WHITMORE Alice

SG1 U16 & U14 (BASS): Boys U14

24959
DAYEA

23397

23567

23972

25551

37147

24228
26588

23186

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

ADKINS Harrison
AGAR Edward

APPELBOOM Daan
BROADBENT William

BUTLER Matthew
FABER Ryan
GRIFFIN Monty
HRTANEK Ondrej
HUNTER Calum
IVANIC Michael
KELLY Boden
KENDAL Noah
KONIJN Koen
KONTROS Simon
KOOIJMAN Jilles
MAREK Simon
MAREK Tomas
MEHIC Anur
MICHALIK Matej
NOSIK Jozef
ORZEL Adam

OUWERKERK Storm

PILING Simon
SCHAEDEL Owen

STERBA Maxmilian

SUCHARDA David

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution

ATC
AMB

AMB
PRE
EVO

EVO
CDC

WM

BSA
AMB
SPR
AMB

BRO
AMB

EXL
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===
List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
2009 U14 SUCHARDA Filip -,-- ---
2009 U14 VAN DE WOUW Sebastiaan — -
2009 U14 VAN DER MEULEN Teun o
2009 U14  YOXALL Scott ] -
2008 U14 DUROVKA Jaroslav --- ---
2009 U14  SAUSA Maxim
32 competitors
24208 2006 U16  ABRISHAMI Shania Kiara > 357.50 503.04
22055 2006 U16 BALDWIN Caitlin EXL 209.14 361.14
22120 2006 U16 BUTLER Molly BSA 196.22 258.77
2006 U16  FANNI Szeghalmi ] - ---
25685 2006 U16 FLITTON Zoe BSA = 270.30 585.16
2007 U16  FRICKA Sara
37284 2006 U16 GREEN Axel Rose 321.96
37897 2007 U16  GREENSHIELDS Dorothy AMB
45339 2007 U16 HIGGINS Erin DRA = 409.07 -,--
45340 2007 U16 HIGGINS Manon DRA 377.44 ---
22938 2006 U16 HOWESON Olivia EVO = 157.46 281.89
2007 U16  KONIJN Anna ]
45245 2007 U16 LEWIS Ffion AMB = 253.20 345.57
2006 U16 LUCAS Floortje ---
102782 2007 U16 MASKELL Ella CDC -,-- -,--
36993 2007 U16 MCKAY Chloe ATC = --- ---
2007 U16 NOVAKOVA Barbora -,-- -,--
22136 2006 U16 ORZEL Emilia EXL 272.80 370.54
22858 2006 U16 PUTMAN Abigail PRE 259.92 470.18
22859 2007 U16 PUTMAN Daisy PRE > 252.35 580.62
23945 2007 U16 SAUNDERS Katie EVO 269.05 354.51
24270 2006 U16 SKINNER Hannah EVO > 216.24 341.70
2007 U16  STERBOVA Magdalena e -\
2007 U16  VALENTOVICOVA Janka
2006 U16  VULGANOVA Vanessa -,-- ---
26898 2006 U16  WHITMORE Millie > -
2006 U16  YOXALL Sophie o -,-- ---
2006 U16 SIMAKOVA Adriana ---
28 competitors
25586 2006 U16  BLACK Harry 24183 264.57
24158 2006 U16 BOZZETTO Augustin AMB = 251.57 322.26
26052 2007 U16 BROWN George EVO = 343.09 420.74
24260 2007 U16  CARRICK-SMITH Freddy BSA = 222.24 212.44
24259 2007 U16 CARRICK-SMITH Zak BSA = 255.50 246.17
25049 2006 U16  COLLYER-TODD Lucas PRE > 281.13 378.78
24917 2006 U16  DUNN Samuel EXL --- ---
26207 2007 U16 FOUND Joshua PRE = 404.63 577.36
03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution 01/01/2022 at 09:53 / Page 6/13
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022

=== Entries ===
List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
2006 U16 GAJDOSIK Jakub B
DAYTJ 2006 U16  KARO Taj
2007 U16 LOERAKKER Kasper o
36963 2007 U16  MCINTOSH Michael AMB 33435  395.20
36660 2007 U16  MENZIES lan AMB E= 265.76  296.13
2006 U16  MILJKOVIC Noah kl
2006 U16 OSMANAGIC Lut kl
2006 U16  PALIC Daniel
2007 U16  PASKO Martin
24133 2006 U16  PHILLIPS Daniel EVO EiE 267.63 311.08
24618 2007 U16  PIETRZAK Maximilian UNQ Ef= 271.74 301.88
2007 U16 VAN VEEN Floris ]
2007 U16 VAN VERSEVELD Connor o
23015 2007 U16  WEEKS Jack CDC 280.40 351.84
25027 2006 U16  WHITNELL MONK Indio  SMK
26067 2007 U16  WILLOUGHBY Joseph AMB 523.67
24073 2007 U16  WOOD George AMB 302.81 333.33
25 competitors
27030 2013 U10  ARNOLD Amelie cbc  ERE
25432 2010 U12  ARNOLD Evienne APX B
2010 U12  BOGI Brozik —
2010 U12 BOSCH Jessy ] - -
25587 2011 U12  CURTIS Audrey EVO
25588 2012 U10  CURTIS Sylvia EVO --- -
102754 2012 U10 HAMER Cecilia PRE B
45429 2010 U12  HOWIE Lowri EVO EiE -
102748 2010 U12 JOHNSTON Hannah HEM Ei=
26310 2011  U12  MCLAUGHLIN Scarlett EVO  Ef=
103139 2011 U12  POP Emilia PRE B
26900 2011 U12  WHITMORE Lottie HEM Ei=
12 competitors
25369 2010 U12  ANTHONY Sébastien PRE B
102743 2011 U12  CROFT Alfie EVO
26521 2012 U10 GREENLAND Samuel PRE
37514 2011 U12  MCKAY Callum ATC
36967 2010 U12  MENZIES Craig AMB
26998 2013 U10  POP Marcus PRE
45438 2010 U12 POYNTON Xavier AMB -— REG
7 competitors
25317 2008 U14 BAGSHAW Ava cbc  ERE - REG

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===
List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
25240 2008 U14  BEVERIDGE Alice EVO = o= e
2009 U14  DE JONG Jasmijn ] -\
2008 U14  GAJDOSIKOVA Lucia o= e
25552 2008 U14  GRIFFIN Amber SPR = -\
102720 2009 U14  HAMER Melissa PRE o= e
23666 2008 U14  HOWESON Lucy EVO -\
2009 U14  LUCAS Sanne —
2009 U14  MASARIKOVA Sofia
36962 2009 U14  MCINTOSH Louisa AMB > o= e
25006 2008 U14 MCLAUGHLIN Harriet EVO > - ---
2009 U14  MESZAROSOVA Michaela e -
2008 U14 MICHALIKOVA Stela - -
37126 2008 U14  MILLER Amy ATC EfE
24623 2009 U14 PIETRZAK Amelia AMB = - .-
2009 U14 SCHELTEMA Esmee o= S
24031 2008 U14 SULLIVAN Isabella AMB - -
25463 2009 U14 TRESIDDER Freya PRE - - -
25541 2009 U14 WELSH Madeleine EVO --- - -
26899 2008 U14 WHITMORE Alice s -

20 competitors

SG2 U16 & U14 (BASS): Boys U14

24959
DAYEA
23397
23567
23972
25551

37147

24228
26588

23186

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution

2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

U14  ADKINS Harrison EVO = -
U14  AGAR Edward CDhC - -
U14  BROADBENT William WM = -
U14  BUTLER Matthew BSA - -
U14  FABER Ryan AMB = -
U14  GRIFFIN Monty SPR -
U14  HRTANEK Ondrej -= -\
U14  HUNTER Calum AMB -
U14  IVANIC Michael o= -
U14  KELLY Boden BRO -
U14  KENDAL Noah AMB == -

U14  KONTROS Simon
U14 KOOIJMAN Jilles
U14  MAREK Simon

U14 MAREK Tomas

U14  MEHIC Anur

U14  MICHALIK Matej

U14  NOSIK Jozef

U14 ORZEL Adam EXL
U14 OUWERKERK Storm
U14  PILING Simon

U14  SCHAEDEL Owen
u14 STERBA Maxmilian
U14  SUCHARDA David
U14  SUCHARDA Filip
u14 VAN DER MEULEN Teun
U14 DUROVKA Jaroslav
U14  SAUSA Maxim
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Code Year

Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

Cat

List of competitors

Name

Club Nation

Slalom Super-C Note:

28 competitors

SG2 U16 & U14 (BASS): Girls U16

24208
22055
22120

37284
37897
45339
45340
22938

45245
102782
36993

22136
22858
22859
23945
24270

24234

26898

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

27 competitors

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

ABRISHAMI Shania Kiara
BALDWIN Caitlin
BUTLER Molly

FANNI Szeghalmi
FRICKA Sara

GREEN Axel Rose
GREENSHIELDS Dorothy
HIGGINS Erin
HIGGINS Manon
HOWESON Olivia
JULIA Pechhacker
KONIJN Anna

LEWIS Ffion
MASKELL Ella
MCKAY Chloe
NOVAKOVA Barbora
ORZEL Emilia
PUTMAN Abigail
PUTMAN Daisy
SAUNDERS Katie
SKINNER Hannah
STERBOVA Magdalena
TURNER Emily
VALENTOVICOVA Janka
VULGANOVA Vanessa
WHITMORE Millie
SIMAKOVA Adriana

SG2 U16 & U14 (BASS): Boys U16

25586
24158
26052
24260
24259
25049
24917
26207

DAYTJ

36963
36660

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

BLACK Harry
BOZZETTO Augustin
BROWN George
CARRICK-SMITH Freddy
CARRICK-SMITH Zak
COLLYER-TODD Lucas
DUNN Samuel
FOUND Joshua
GAJDOSIK Jakub
KARO Taj
LOERAKKER Kasper
MCINTOSH Michael
MENZIES lan
MILJKOVIC Noah
OSMANAGIC Lut

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution

EXL
BSA

AMB
DRA
DRA
EVO

AMB
CDC
ATC

EXL
PRE
PRE
EVO
EVO

CDC

AMB
EVO
BSA
BSA
PRE
EXL
PRE

AMB
AMB
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
2006 U16 PALIC Daniel - -
2007 U16  PASKO Martin -
24133 2006 U16 PHILLIPS Daniel EVO > 267.63 311.08
24618 2007 U16 PIETRZAK Maximilian UNQ 271.74 301.88
24233 2007 U16  TURNER Sebastian CDC --- ---
2007 U16 ULATOWSKI Jakub -
2007 U16 VAN VEEN Floris o - -
2007 U16 VAN VERSEVELD Connor ] - -
23015 2007 U16  WEEKS Jack CDC 280.40 351.84
25027 2006 U16  WHITNELL MONK Indio SMK  Ef=
26067 2007 U16 WILLOUGHBY Joseph AMB 523.67 -,--
24073 2007 U16 WOOD George AMB = 302.81 333.33
27 competitors
Speed Event 3 - U12 & U10 :Girls
27030 2013 U10 ARNOLD Amelie CDC = -,-- -,--
25432 2010 U12 ARNOLD Evienne APX = -,-- ---
2010 U12 BOGI Brozik o -,-- -,--
2010 U12  BOSCH Jessy ]
25587 2011 U12  CURTIS Audrey EVO EE
25588 2012 U10 CURTIS Sylvia EVO --- ---
102754 2012 U10 HAMER Cecilia PRE -,-- -,--
45429 2010 U12 HOWIE Lowri EVO --- ---
102748 2010 U12  JOHNSTON Hannah HEM > -,-- -,--
26310 2011 U12 MCLAUGHLIN Scarlett EVO > - ---
103139 2011 U112 POP Emilia PRE -,-- -,--
26900 2011 U12  WHITMORE Lottie HEM > ---
12 competitors
25369 2010 U12  ANTHONY Sébastien PRE -,-- ---
102743 2011 U12  CROFT Alfie EVO -
26521 2012 U10 GREENLAND Samuel PRE > -,-- ---
37514 2011 U12 MCKAY Callum ATC > -
36967 2010 U12 MENZIES Craig AMB > - ---
26998 2013 U10  POP Marcus PRE
45438 2010 U12 POYNTON Xavier AMB > - - REG
7 competitors
25317 2008 U14 BAGSHAW Ava CDC = -,-- - REG
25240 2008 U14 BEVERIDGE Alice EVO = --- ---
2009 U14 DE JONG Jasmijn o - -
2008 U14  GAJDOSIKOVA Lucia -
25552 2008 U14 GRIFFIN Amber SPR = -,-- -,--

03/01/2022 / Reiteralm (AUT) (GBR) / Team Evolution
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation  Slalom Super-GC Note:
102720 2009 U14  HAMER Melissa PRE o= e
23666 2008 U14  HOWESON Lucy EVO > -\
2009 U14  LUCAS Sanne —
2009 U114  MASARIKOVA Sofia -\
36962 2009 U14  MCINTOSH Louisa AMB > o= e
25006 2008 U14  MCLAUGHLIN Harriet EVO E= -\
2009 U14  MESZAROSOVA Michaela e -
2008 U14  MICHALIKOVA Stela - -
37126 2008 U14  MILLER Amy ATC EE
24623 2009 U14  PIETRZAK Amelia AMB B --- -
2009 U14  SCHELTEMA Esmee Sy -
24031 2008 U14  SULLIVAN Isabella AMB --- -
25463 2009 U14  TRESIDDER Freya PRE --- -
25541 2009 U14  WELSH Madeleine EVO - -
26899 2008 U14  WHITMORE Alice o= S

20 competitors

24959 2009 U14  ADKINS Harrison EVO = - -
DAYEA 2009 U14  AGAR Edward CDC - -
23397 2008 U14 BROADBENT William WM - Syas
23567 2008 U14  BUTLER Matthew BSA --- -
23972 2009 U14 FABER Ryan AMB -\ -\-
25551 2008 U14  GRIFFIN Monty SPR - -
2008 U14  HRTANEK Ondrej
37147 2008 U14  HUNTER Calum AMB - -
2009 U14  IVANIC Michael = are
24228 2008 U14  KELLY Boden BRO > ===
26588 2008 U14  KENDAL Noah AMB = --- -\-
2008 U14  KONTROS Simon
2008 U14  KOOIJMAN Jilles o o= e
2008 U114  MAREK Simon -\
2009 U14  MAREK Tomas o= e
2009 U114  MEHIC Anur El -\
2009 U14  MICHALIK Matej o= e
2009 U14  NOSIK Jozef
23186 2008 U14  ORZEL Adam EXL o= e
2009 U114  OUWERKERK Storm ] -\
2008 U14  PILING Simon Sy e
2008 U14  SCHAEDEL Owen [
2009 U14  STERBA Maxmilian o= e
2009 U14  SUCHARDA David - -
2009 U14  SUCHARDA Filip o= o=
2009 U14 VAN DER MEULEN Teun ]
2008 U14  DUROVKA Jaroslav
2009 U14  SAUSA Maxim - -

28 competitors
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
24208 2006 U16  ABRISHAMI Shania Kiara > 357.50 503.04
22055 2006 U16 BALDWIN Caitlin EXL 209.14 361.14
22120 2006 U16 BUTLER Molly BSA 196.22 258.77

2007 U16  FRICKA Sara
37284 2006 U16 GREEN Axel Rose 321.96 ---
37897 2007 U16  GREENSHIELDS Dorothy AMB
45339 2007 U16 HIGGINS Erin DRA > 409.07 -
45340 2007 U16  HIGGINS Manon DRA 377.44 -
22938 2006 U16 HOWESON Olivia EVO = 157.46 281.89

2006 U16  JULIA Pechhacker ]

2007 U16  KONIJN Anna o ---
45245 2007 U16  LEWIS Ffion AMB 253.20 345,57
102782 2007 U16  MASKELL Ella CcDC
36993 2007 U116  MCKAY Chloe ATC

2007 U16 NOVAKOVA Barbora -,--
22136 2006 U16  ORZEL Emilia EXL 272.80 370.54
22858 2006 U16  PUTMAN Abigail PRE 259.92  470.18
22859 2007 U116  PUTMAN Daisy PRE > 252.35  580.62
23945 2007 U16 SAUNDERS Katie EVO 269.05 354.51
24270 2006 U16  SKINNER Hannah EVO EfE 216.24 341.70

2007 U16  STERBOVA Magdalena
24234 2007 U16  TURNER Emily cbc B 270.71 296.63

2007 U16  VALENTOVICOVA Janka

2006 U16  VULGANOVA Vanessa -
26898 2006 U16  WHITMORE Millie > -,-- -,--

2006 U16  SIMAKOVA Adriana - -

26 competitors

25586 2006 U16 BLACK Harry > 241.83 264.57
24158 2006 U16 BOZZETTO Augustin AMB 251.57 322.26
26052 2007 U16 BROWN George EVO > 343.09 420.74
24260 2007 U16  CARRICK-SMITH Freddy BSA = 222.24 212.44
24259 2007 U16 CARRICK-SMITH Zak BSA > 255.50 246.17
25049 2006 U16  COLLYER-TODD Lucas PRE = 281.13 378.78
24917 2006 U16 DUNN Samuel EXL > --- -,--
26207 2007 U16  FOUND Joshua PRE B 404.63 577.36

2006 U16 GAJDOSIK Jakub > --- ---
DAYTJ 2006 U16  KARO Taj

2007 U16 LOERAKKER Kasper --- ---
36963 2007 U16  MCINTOSH Michael AMB 334.35  395.20
36660 2007 U16  MENZIES lan AMB EIE 265.76  296.13

2006 U16  MILJKOVIC Noah El

2006 U16 OSMANAGIC Lut El - ---

2006 U16  PALIC Daniel

2007 U16 PASKO Martin
24133 2006 U16  PHILLIPS Daniel EVO EfE 267.63 311.08
24618 2007 U116 PIETRZAK Maximilian UNQ 271.74 301.88
24233 2007 U16  TURNER Sebastian CcDC - -
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Rossignol presents Team Evolution Speed Races 2022
=== Entries ===

List of competitors

Code Year Cat Name Club Nation Slalom Super-C Note:
2007 U16  ULATOWSKI Jakub o= e
2007 U16 VAN VEEN Floris ] -\
2007 U16 VAN VERSEVELD Connor o — -

23015 2007 U16  WEEKS Jack CDhC 280.40 351.84

25027 2006 U16  WHITNELL MONK Indio  SMK -

26067 2007 U16  WILLOUGHBY Joseph AMB 523.67 -

24073 2007 U16  WOOD George AMB 302.81 333.33

27 competitors
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